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Event  1   Girls High Jump Varsity

Thursday 4/23/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Dr. Phillips 4-06.00 12446 Anderson, Jah-Nay _______1
Boone HS 4-06.00  9444 Conyers, Chloe _______2
Boone HS 4-06.00 11445 Henderson, Madison _______3
Olympia HS 4-06.00 10307 Exavier, Maherly _______4
Timber Creek 4-08.00 12447 Mbionwu, Uzoamaka _______5
Evans HS 4-08.00  9305 Lino, Lazaria _______6
Olympia HS 4-08.00 12308 Polynice, Gerna _______7
Lake Mary HS 4-10.00  9154 Reese, Kennedie _______8
Orange City 5-00.00 12155 Pooler, Mikeia _______9
Orange City 5-00.00  9156 West, Courtnie _______10
Mandarin HS 5-00.00 1124 Dunn, Lauren _______11
Ocoee HS 5-00.00 12306 Newton, Chloe _______12
Atlantic Coa 5-00.00 122 Demico, Anastasia _______13
Spruce Creek 5-00.00 12157 Belgrade, Courtney _______14
Atlantic Coa 5-02.00  922 Wesley, RaeAnne _______15
Fletcher HS 5-02.00 1223 Anderson, Nala _______16

Event  2   Boys High Jump Varsity

Thursday 4/23/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Olympia HS 5-06.00 11310 Exavier, Wiscardy _______1
Flagler Palm 5-08.00 1125 Hammond, Scot _______2
Mandarin HS 5-08.00 1227 Brockington, Malik _______3
Olympia HS 5-08.00 11311 James, Jeff _______4
Fletcher HS 5-08.00 1226 bullock, braxton _______5
Dr. Phillips 5-10.00 11449 Pierre, Larry _______6
Winter Park 5-10.00 10451 Buckley, Kevin _______7
Timber Creek 5-10.00 10450 Hill, Dakari _______8
Sandalwood H 5-10.00 1228 Indingaro, A _______9
Oviedo HS 6-00.00 11159 Elmore, Triaten _______10
Olympia HS 6-00.00 12309 Etienne, Ricardo _______11
West Orange 6-00.00 12312 Hancock, Zach _______12
DeLand HS 6-02.00 12158 Scott, Raekwon _______13
Colonial HS 6-04.00 12448 Wallace, Armani _______14
Sanford Semi 6-06.00 12161 Nellom, Raymond _______15
Sanford Semi 6-06.00 12160 Brownlowe, Farrin _______16

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault Varsity

Thursday 4/23/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Atlantic Coa 7-06.00 1029 Rossomano, Marisa _______1
Timber Creek 8-00.00  9453 Thompson, Analyia _______2
Winter Park 8-00.00 10455 Granville, Reagan _______3
Boone HS 8-00.00 12452 Whitmer, Jordan _______4
Sandalwood H 8-00.00 1132 Perry, N _______5
Ocala Forest 8-06.00 12314 Danley, Morgan _______6
Flagler Palm 8-06.00 1231 Kroul, Chase _______7
West Orange 9-00.00 12316 Lopez, Ana _______8
Lake Mary HS 9-06.00 12163 Vickaryous, Kailee _______9
Ocala Forest 9-06.00 10313 Corkern, Kayla _______10
Ocala Forest 10-00.00 12315 Morton, Samantha _______11
Oviedo HS 10-00.00 12164 Bryan, Madison _______12
Lake Brantle 10-06.00 12162 Chamness, Anna _______13
Buchholz HS 11-00.00 1130 Hampton, Dallas _______14
Winter Sprin 11-00.00 10165 Turner, Haidyn _______15
Winter Park 11-07.00 11454 Breske, Nicole _______16

Event  4   Boys Pole Vault Varsity

Thursday 4/23/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Freedom HS ( 11-00.00 12456 Joseph, Machlon _______1
Olympia HS 11-06.00 11319 Biro, Jack _______2
DeLand HS 12-00.00 12166 Schrade, Josiah _______3
Ocala Forest 12-00.00 12318 Wasiewicz, Joshua _______4
Ocala Forest 12-00.00 10317 Swets, Matthew _______5
Winter Park 12-00.00 11457 Nunez, Tyler _______6
Hagerty HS 12-06.00 12167 Workman, Matt _______7
Olympia HS 12-06.00 11320 Flament, Thomas _______8
Sandalwood H 12-06.00 1210 Johnson, Darius _______9
Flagler Palm 12-06.00 1034 Bertrand, Mark _______10
Buchholz HS 12-06.00 1233 Zsembik, Leo _______11
Winter Park 13-06.00 10458 Skage, Gregory _______12
Winter Park 13-06.00 12459 Skage, Joseph _______13
Lyman HS 13-06.00 12169 Harper, Dominic _______14
Flagler Palm 14-06.00 1235 Patrick, Timothy _______15
Lyman HS 15-00.00 11168 Clarke, Sean _______16
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Event  5   Girls Long Jump Varsity

Thursday 4/23/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ocoee HS 15-10.00 11322 Thomas, Monefa _______1
Atlantic Coa 15-11.50 122 Demico, Anastasia _______2
West Orange 16-01.00 10324 Ofakansi, Chi Chi _______3
Flagler Palm 16-03.50 124 Walker, Armani _______4
East Ridge H 16-04.00  9321 Keen, Brianna _______5
Olympia HS 16-04.00 10323 Williams, Dacia _______6
Boone HS 16-05.00  9460 Mickelson, Jewel _______7
Oak Ridge HS 16-09.50  9462 Myers, Marquasha _______8
Dr. Phillips 16-10.50 11461 Wood, Alahni _______9
Orange City 16-11.25  9156 West, Courtnie _______10
Sanford Semi 17-00.50 11171 Davidson-Brooks, Jark _______11
Dr. Phillips 17-01.00 12446 Anderson, Jah-Nay _______12
Buchholz HS 17-01.25 123 Davis, Kiana _______13
Atlantic Coa 17-07.00 121 Bowald, Brittany _______14
Orange City 18-00.75 12155 Pooler, Mikeia _______15
Lake Mary HS 18-08.00 12170 Luster, Ebony _______16

Event  6   Boys Long Jump Varsity

Thursday 4/23/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Mandarin HS 19-03.75 128 Brown, Anthony _______1
Olympia HS 20-05.00 12325 Fontilisse, Lhlerrisson _______2
West Orange 20-05.00 11326 Croaker, Dekari _______3
Flagler Palm 20-07.25 117 Batson, LaDale _______4
West Port HS 20-11.75 10327 Walker, Dartarius _______5
Olympia HS 21-00.00 11311 James, Jeff _______6
Buchholz HS 21-02.25 125 Howard, Naquan _______7
Colonial HS 21-03.00 10464 Tate, Nyron _______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Colonial HS 21-10.50 12463 Tate, Kameron _______1
Buchholz HS 22-01.00 126 James, LaRon _______2
Colonial HS 22-01.50 12448 Wallace, Armani _______3
Winter Park 22-06.00 12465 Rose, Gavin _______4
Sanford Semi 22-07.25 11172 Foster, Emanuel _______5
DeLand HS 22-09.50 12158 Scott, Raekwon _______6
Sanford Semi 23-03.25 11173 Moore, Linton _______7
Spruce Creek 23-09.50 12174 Spence, Jeffrey _______8

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump Varsity

Thursday 4/23/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Evans HS 33-08.00  9328 Sherman, Courtney _______1
Evans HS 33-11.00 11329 Tarver, Ilishia _______2
Olympia HS 34-04.00 10307 Exavier, Maherly _______3
Timber Creek 34-07.00 12466 Mack, Olivia _______4
First Coast 34-07.50 119 Bryant, Antwoinisha _______5
West Port HS 34-10.50 12330 Williams, Tyana _______6
Flagler Palm 35-04.50 124 Walker, Armani _______7
Spruce Creek 35-06.25  9177 Diverniero, Jordon _______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Oak Ridge HS 36-01.00  9462 Myers, Marquasha _______1
Lake Brantle 36-03.75 12175 Ferkovich, Nachelle _______2
Buchholz HS 36-08.50 123 Davis, Kiana _______3
Dr. Phillips 36-09.00 11461 Wood, Alahni _______4
Lake Mary HS 37-01.50 12176 Potter, Briana _______5
Dr. Phillips 37-02.00 12446 Anderson, Jah-Nay _______6
Lake Mary HS 38-03.50 12170 Luster, Ebony _______7
Atlantic Coa 38-04.00 121 Bowald, Brittany _______8

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump Varsity

Thursday 4/23/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Sanford Semi 41-10.25 11178 Debose, Zachary _______1
Wekiva HS 42-09.75 12180 Edwards, Naki _______2
Sandalwood H 43-01.25 1210 Johnson, Darius _______3
West Port HS 43-03.50 10327 Walker, Dartarius _______4
Buchholz HS 43-04.00 125 Howard, Naquan _______5
Spruce Creek 43-05.75 12179 McMillon, Tremel _______6
Olympia HS 43-06.00 12325 Fontilisse, Lhlerrisson _______7
Olympia HS 43-07.00 12331 Sherwood, Divelle _______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Olympia HS 43-07.00 11311 James, Jeff _______1
Flagler Palm 43-08.50 117 Batson, LaDale _______2
Cypress Cree 43-11.50 12467 Jones, Joseph _______3
Buchholz HS 44-05.00 126 James, LaRon _______4
Winter Park 44-09.50 12468 Fountain, Ronnie _______5
Colonial HS 45-00.00 12463 Tate, Kameron _______6
Sanford Semi 46-01.50 11172 Foster, Emanuel _______7
Colonial HS 49-06.50 12448 Wallace, Armani _______8
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Event  9   Girls Discus Throw Varsity

Thursday 4/23/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Apopka HS 84-05 11181 Alvarez, Arriana _______1
Fleming Isla 86-05 1119 Paul, Kaitlyn _______2
West Port HS 90-00 10335 Colon, Deja _______3
Evans HS 90-06 11332 Davis, Desire _______4
Sanford Semi 91-03 11184 Adside, Timaya _______5
Hagerty HS 91-09 12183 Keating, Tarra _______6
Fleming Isla 95-03 1120 Watson, Valesha _______7
West Orange 96-07 10333 Kiser, Daija _______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Cypress Cree 102-10 11471 Figueroa, Alelee _______1
Sandalwood H 103-09 1114 Bishop, Imani _______2
Apopka HS 106-07 10182 Foster, Abigail _______3
West Orange 107-08 10334 Taplin, Janae _______4
Dr. Phillips 109-11 11472 Cuyler, Ketondra _______5
Boone HS 115-09 12469 King, Alex _______6
Flagler Palm 117-05 1211 McFadden, Alantra _______7
Colonial HS 122-07 12470 Joseph, Tamaya _______8

Event  10   Boys Discus Throw Varsity

Thursday 4/23/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Flagler Palm 119-01 1015 Peppin, Michael _______1
Mandarin HS 119-05 1218 Douglas, Jacob _______2
Ocala Forest 120-04 10337 Wells, Hunter _______3
Olympia HS 120-07 11338 Rodier, Macon _______4
Fletcher HS 121-08 1221 grammer, braylon _______5
West Orange 125-02 11339 Forsythe, Stone _______6
Boone HS 125-06 11473 Ritten, Colby _______7
Freedom HS ( 127-02 12476 LoMonaco, Joseph _______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Mandarin HS 129-08 1117 Casanova, Fernando _______1
Dr. Phillips 137-04 11475 Alexander, Nigel _______2
Ocala Forest 141-07 12336 Sanchez, Alex _______3
Hagerty HS 141-10 12186 Enot, Caleb _______4
Spruce Creek 142-10 11188 Edwards, Lawrence _______5
Apopka HS 153-07 12185 Sneed, Kirk _______6
Lyman HS 171-07 12187 Shuler, Adam _______7
Boone HS 174-02 12474 Rivera, Luis _______8

Event  11   Girls Shot Put Varsity

Thursday 4/23/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Fletcher HS 29-08.00 1112 Blackmon, Shyla _______1
Fletcher HS 30-00.00 1013 Epperson, Delaney _______2
Sandalwood H 30-01.25 1114 Bishop, Imani _______3
Flagler Palm 31-01.50 1211 McFadden, Alantra _______4
Evans HS 32-00.50 10340 Jones, Amarii _______5
Sanford Semi 32-05.00 12191 Thomas, Jasmine _______6
West Orange 33-08.00 10334 Taplin, Janae _______7
Evans HS 33-10.00 11332 Davis, Desire _______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Apopka HS 34-02.50 10182 Foster, Abigail _______1
West Orange 34-11.00 10333 Kiser, Daija _______2
Hagerty HS 35-00.50 12189 Mucherera, Ruvimbo _______3
Dr. Phillips 35-01.75 11479 Davis, Niani _______4
Boone HS 35-05.50  9477 Crawford, Jae _______5
Lyman HS 35-10.50 10190 Coronado, Merari _______6
Cypress Cree 35-11.25 11471 Figueroa, Alelee _______7
Colonial HS 36-01.50 11478 Fleurejiste, Aaliyah _______8

Event  12   Boys Shot Put Varsity

Thursday 4/23/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Flagler Palm 40-07.00 1015 Peppin, Michael _______1
Mandarin HS 42-08.00 1117 Casanova, Fernando _______2
Fleming Isla 44-01.00 1116 Broyles, John _______3
Freedom HS ( 44-06.00 12476 LoMonaco, Joseph _______4
Ocala Forest 45-00.00 11341 Bradham, Jaquan _______5
Olympia HS 45-01.00 12343 Gracia, Stanley _______6
Dr. Phillips 46-01.50 10480 Lindquist, Tashaun _______7
Mandarin HS 46-05.00 1218 Douglas, Jacob _______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Winter Park 47-00.00 11481 Abbott, Dustin _______1
Hagerty HS 48-06.50 12186 Enot, Caleb _______2
Ocala Forest 48-08.00 11342 Jest, Davonte _______3
Lyman HS 49-00.25 12187 Shuler, Adam _______4
Sanford Semi 49-06.00 12193 Martin, Eric _______5
Boone HS 50-11.00 12474 Rivera, Luis _______6
Lake Brantle 53-02.00 10192 Christian, Trace Rando _______7
Olympia HS 53-05.50 11338 Rodier, Macon _______8
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Event  14   Boys Shot Put Wheelchair Adaptive

Thursday 4/23/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Atlantic Coa 7-11.00 10153 Ford, Dillon _______1

Event  31   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity

Thursday 4/23/2015 - 1:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A 10:55.77West Port HS _______1

1) 416 Van Ostran, Kahlei 12 2) 351 Henderson, Shantelle 12
3) 417 D'Andrea, Courtney 11 4) 418 Wall, Stephanie 11

A 10:33.66Freedom HS ( _______2
1) 556 Johnson, Summer 11 2) 557 Polonia, Jessica 12
3) 558 Baba, Alexandria 10 4) 559 Aigbogun, Amina 11
5) 560 Smith, Taylor 9

A 10:21.55Hagerty HS _______3
1) 268 Serino, Alexa 12 2) 269 Dansereau, Olivia 12
3) 270 Klein, Haley 12 4) 271 Dickinson, Anne Marie 1
5) 272 Worrell, Nicolette 10 6) 273 Ball, Maria 9

A 10:15.53Spruce Creek _______4
1) 277 Kumm, Morgan 12 2) 278 Holt, Madeline 11
3) 253 Burns, Jennifer 12 4) 279 Cooney, Camryn 9
5) 280 Ehrhardt, Casey 11

A 10:19.57Lake Brantle _______5
1) 244 Cousar, Nila 10 2) 274 Kopack, Sara 10
3) 275 Vergauwen, Jolene 12 4) 248 Stafstrom, Christina 11
5) 245 Johnson, Sinclaire 11 6) 276 Darian, Sheyda 11

A 10:24.78Mandarin HS _______6
1) 52 Grzeszczak, Ania 11 2) 53 Khoury, Maleana 12
3) 54 Duncan, Emma 12 4) 55 Rowland, MaryBeth 11

A 10:54.79East Ridge H _______7
1) 408 Buck, Alicia 11 2) 409 Rivas, Johanna 11
3) 410 Vasquez, Isabella 9 4) 386 Roche, Katherine 12
5) 389 Major, Chennell 10 6) 411 Agyeiwaa-Pias, Tracey 1

A 10:56.17West Orange _______8
1) 412 Johnson, Alison 11 2) 413 O'Brien, Grayson 11
3) 414 Hypolite, Carsyn 10 4) 415 Garbarino, Isabelle 10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
A 10:12.59Fleming Isla _______1

1) 48 Tatum, Alyssa 9 2) 49 Payne, Gabrielle 12
3) 50 Bourre, Halie 10 4) 51 Goetze, Madison 12

A 10:02.97Winter Sprin _______2
1) 281 Butterfield, Brooke 11 2) 282 Shaw, Marqia 9
3) 210 Nyenkan, Martina 12 4) 254 Hunt, Latoya 12
5) 283 Cobb, Elizabeth 11 6) 284 Karr, Eliana 12

A 9:58.01Evans HS _______3
1) 390 Hill, Shaquanda 11 2) 392 Dorilas, Gaelle 10
3) 391 Boothe, Precious 11 4) 353 Ewen, Toniann 10
5) 361 Jackson, Jamiah 10

A 9:39.16Winter Park _______4
1) 565 White, Melanie 9 2) 566 Breske, Sarah 9
3) 567 Kuhn, Katherine 11 4) 568 Gibbons, Rafaella 9
5) 569 Jenkins, Elizabeth 10 6) 570 Nix, Emily 11

A 9:40.63Dr. Phillips _______5
1) 538 Douglas, Shayla 9 2) 537 Walker, Haille 11
3) 493 Irving, Adajah 11 4) 554 Sison, Janet Annika 11
5) 555 Waddell, Hannah 9

A 10:01.80Flagler Palm _______6
1) 42 Gopie, Cianna 11 2) 43 Clark, Sophia 12
3) 44 Walls, Anna 10 4) 45 Halliday, Darien 12
5) 46 Rowley, Sada 11 6) 47 Williams, Ladeijah 12

A 10:04.95Atlantic Coa _______7
1) 36 Bloor, Madi 10 2) 37 Merrill, McKenna 11
3) 38 Solomon, Larica 11 4) 39 Thomas, Simone 11
5) 40 Obike, Nekeima 10 6) 41 Gilmore, Jailyn 9

A 10:14.08University H _______8
1) 561 Bartlett, Autumn 12 2) 562 Rivero, Laura 11
3) 563 Badami, Samantha 10 4) 564 Soltis, Kaitlyn 10



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:34 PM  4/20/2015  Page 5
FHSAA Class 4A, Region 1 - 4/23/2015

www.halfmiletiming.com
FPC: Bunnell, Fl

Meet Program - Region

Event  32   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity

Thursday 4/23/2015 - 1:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A 8:38.46West Orange _______1

1) 430 Hannah, Billy 11 2) 431 Jacobs, Kiave 9
3) 432 Gil, Javier 12 4) 433 Whitehead, Charles 12

A 8:22.75Sandalwood H _______2
1) 72 Sessoms, T -- 2) 73 Evans, Brandon 1
3) 74 Delaware, Ollie 12 4) 75 Walton, J 9
5) 76 Whipple, Jacob 1 6) 77 Hinote, Curren 9

A 8:13.29Hagerty HS _______3
1) 285 Getty, Caleb 10 2) 286 Stivers, Andrew 11
3) 287 Delgado, Kobe 10 4) 288 Lynch, Charles 12
5) 289 O'Malley, Garrett 9 6) 290 Ebert, Nicholas 9

A 8:10.37Winter Sprin _______4
1) 296 Skotnicki, Tanner 10 2) 297 Santiago, Joel 11
3) 298 Czurak, Justin 9 4) 299 Fritz, Jeremy 12

A 8:10.71Oviedo HS _______5
1) 264 Staten, Sentwali 11 2) 261 Core, Jackson 12
3) 263 Mihm, Mason 11 4) 262 Kodzi, Papaa 11
5) 295 Fields, Ethan 9

A 8:22.59Buchholz HS _______6
1) 56 Howell, Artyom -- 2) 57 Jacobs, Ryce 11
3) 58 Morgan, Tristan 12 4) 59 Mayo, Brandon 9
5) 60 Jamerson, Mikell 10 6) 61 Dougherty, Adam 12

A 8:28.95Evans HS _______7
1) 356 Vandenburg, Kelson 12 2) 399 Hyppolite, Coniel 10
3) 400 Isaac, Arsley 11 4) 419 Eliassaint, Kemy 10
5) 398 Cesalien, Olesson 10

A 8:50.92Ocala Forest _______8
1) 420 Taylor, Zachary 10 2) 421 Varnadoe, Trey 12
3) 422 Cobb, Cristian 12 4) 423 Smith, Philip 12
5) 424 Calloway, Michael 10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
A 8:10.11Colonial HS _______1

1) 494 Ortiz, Leo 12 2) 571 Ortiz-Torres, Joel 12
3) 543 Arroyo, Christian 12 4) 542 Riegelmayer, Zachary 12
5) 495 Simmons, Akeem 12 6) 572 Restrepo, Steven 10

A 8:06.16Freedom HS ( _______2
1) 574 Volmar, Johns 11 2) 575 Logan, Parker 11
3) 576 McKee, Alex 10 4) 577 Doyle, Timothy 9
5) 578 Fernandez, Charles 11 6) 579 Foster, Sheridian 11

A 8:04.56Flagler Palm _______3
1) 62 Centi, Alex 12 2) 63 Pacifico, Justin 11
3) 64 Garrett, Ashton 12 4) 65 Wynn, Ka'Deem 11
5) 66 Green, Dominic 10 6) 67 Williams, Marcel 12

A 7:57.63Dr. Phillips _______4
1) 546 Hogan, Emare 10 2) 544 Bradshaw, Christopher 1
3) 545 Macon, Michael 12 4) 496 Smith, Jamari 12
5) 573 Schwartz, Carl 10

A 8:02.11Winter Park _______5
1) 580 Brenner, Henry 12 2) 553 Strange, Nicholas 12
3) 552 Boucher, Alex 10 4) 581 Boucher, Jackson 11
5) 582 Hippler, Chase 12 6) 583 Daly, Thomas 10

A 8:04.87Lake Mary HS _______6
1) 291 Aman, William Christian 2) 292 DeGale, Ryan 12
3) 293 Lyons, John 12 4) 294 Trask, Cole 12

A 8:06.92Mandarin HS _______7
1) 68 Newman, Jacob 11 2) 69 Cassette, Michael 11
3) 70 Hightower, Gavin 12 4) 71 Zhdanov, Sem 11

A 8:13.85Olympia HS _______8
1) 425 Goyco, Ishmael 12 2) 426 Hollis, Kyren 12
3) 427 Bandarra, Fabio 11 4) 428 Ferera, Anthony
5) 429 Santiago, Sergio 12

Event  23   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Thursday 4/23/2015 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Apopka HS 15.63 12213 Whitehorn, Nickeya _______1
Ocoee HS 15.31 10362 White, Laniya _______2
Orange City 14.63 12155 Pooler, Mikeia _______3
East Ridge H 13.66 11359 Miller, Ashley _______4
Colonial HS 14.62 12498 Schmalz, Lyric _______5
Evans HS 15.23 10361 Jackson, Jamiah _______6
Hagerty HS 15.56 11214 Peterson, Paige _______7
Flagler Palm 15.99 1280 Davis, Josie _______8



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:34 PM  4/20/2015  Page 6
FHSAA Class 4A, Region 1 - 4/23/2015

www.halfmiletiming.com
FPC: Bunnell, Fl

Meet Program - Region

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims...(Event  23   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Var
Sanford Semi 15.73 11215 Akbar, Naomi _______1
Oak Ridge HS 15.40 10499 Johnson, Chantel _______2
Timber Creek 14.67 12447 Mbionwu, Uzoamaka _______3
Dr. Phillips 14.15 11461 Wood, Alahni _______4
Evans HS 14.21 10360 Dillon, Kenya _______5
Flagler Palm 15.01 1281 Friday, Devonne _______6
First Coast 15.55 1179 Thorbs, Kaylynd _______7
Buchholz HS 16.63 1278 Buchanon, Brittany _______8

Event  24   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Thursday 4/23/2015 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Mandarin HS 15.56 1283 Brown, Fertanzy _______1
Buchholz HS 14.95 125 Howard, Naquan _______2
DeLand HS 14.84 12158 Scott, Raekwon _______3
Olympia HS 14.11 12365 Williams, Annile _______4
Winter Park 14.53 12465 Rose, Gavin _______5
West Orange 15.06 12312 Hancock, Zach _______6
Dr. Phillips 15.72 11449 Pierre, Larry _______7
East Ridge H 15.73 10363 Nduse-Udom, Jason _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Olympia HS 15.19 12364 Khan, Imtiaz _______1
Winter Park 14.91 12468 Fountain, Ronnie _______2
Wekiva HS 14.86 12180 Edwards, Naki _______3
Dr. Phillips 14.28 12500 Walker, Vernon _______4
Orange City 14.43  9217 Lingard, Lorenzo _______5
Buchholz HS 14.90 1282 Brandenberg, Wesley _______6
Lake Mary HS 15.17 12216 Henry, Michael _______7
Mandarin HS 15.77 1284 Etkins, Joshua _______8

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Thursday 4/23/2015 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Evans HS 12.68 11329 Tarver, Ilishia _______1
Atlantic Coa 12.56 1086 James, Jada _______2
Buchholz HS 12.30  988 Rollins, Ayanna _______3
Atlantic Coa 11.88 1285 Francis, Chelsea _______4
Oak Ridge HS 12.29 12483 Barnett, Sharrika _______5
Winter Sprin 12.60  9197 Sims, Camille _______6
Oak Ridge HS 12.66 11485 King, Lyric _______7
Ocoee HS 12.72 11322 Thomas, Monefa _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Oak Ridge HS 12.71 11484 Jackson, Trevanda _______1
Atlantic Coa 12.37  987 Simpson, Cara _______2
Hagerty HS 12.33 11194 Menna, Tia _______3
Winter Sprin 12.08 11196 Cunningham, Kimmie _______4
Ocoee HS 12.14 11344 McMillion, Nathalya _______5
Lyman HS 12.34  9195 Starke, Lexie _______6
Dr. Phillips 12.65 11482 Culver, Jovani _______7
Olympia HS 12.78 11345 Carey, Joshea _______8

Event  16   Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Thursday 4/23/2015 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Lake Mary HS 11.05 12198 Elbery, Charles _______1
Timber Creek 10.97 12489 Eccleston, Jack _______2
Wekiva HS 10.85 12201 Williams, Darrion _______3
Dr. Phillips 10.74 11486 Bryant Jr., Alvin _______4
Lyman HS 10.85 12199 Applewhite, DeShawn _______5
Flagler Palm 10.96 1291 Robinson, Jimmie _______6
Oak Ridge HS 11.08 10487 Barnes, Frederic _______7
Ocala Forest 11.07 12347 Williams, Xavier _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Wekiva HS 11.03 12200 Scott, Jarvis _______1
Buchholz HS 10.98 1189 Clayton, Marcus _______2
Flagler Palm 10.88 1267 Williams, Marcel _______3
Flagler Palm 10.81 1090 Byrd, Queshaun _______4
Ocoee HS 10.81 10348 Gay, Darryl _______5
Ocala Forest 10.95 10346 Shaw, Shavaun _______6
West Orange 10.98 11349 McDoom, Eddie _______7
Timber Creek 11.00 11488 Alexander, Michael _______8



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:34 PM  4/20/2015  Page 7
FHSAA Class 4A, Region 1 - 4/23/2015

www.halfmiletiming.com
FPC: Bunnell, Fl

Meet Program - Region

Event  27   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Thursday 4/23/2015 - 1:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

A 50.16Timber Creek _______1
1) 453 Thompson, Analyia 9 2) 447 Mbionwu, Uzoamaka 12
3) 506 Khinit, Malika 11 4) 507 Schmude, Tamara 11
5) 508 Young, Jasmine 9

A 49.15Lake Mary HS _______2
1) 170 Luster, Ebony 12 2) 176 Potter, Briana 12
3) 202 Shaffer, Artissa 11 4) 154 Reese, Kennedie 9
5) 225 Spence, Ysanne 9

A 48.71Ocoee HS _______3
1) 322 Thomas, Monefa 11 2) 362 White, Laniya 10
3) 370 Holley, Makayla 10 4) 344 McMillion, Nathalya 11
5) 371 Vertus, Felicia 12 6) 354 Panchano, Amy 9

A 47.80Atlantic Coa _______4
1) 86 James, Jada 10 2) 85 Francis, Chelsea 12
3) 1 Bowald, Brittany 12 4) 87 Simpson, Cara 9
5) 99 Holback, Ciara 11 6) 100 Jimerson, Dasha 12

A 48.63Winter Sprin _______5
1) 165 Turner, Haidyn 10 2) 197 Sims, Camille 9
3) 230 Hill, Crystal 12 4) 196 Cunningham, Kimmie 11
5) 231 Brown, Stephanie 11 6) 232 Jones, Anyela 9

A 48.88Evans HS _______6
1) 360 Dillon, Kenya 10 2) 329 Tarver, Ilishia 11
3) 361 Jackson, Jamiah 10 4) 368 Owens, Ariana 10
5) 369 Pinnock, Vinecia 10 6) 305 Lino, Lazaria 9

A 50.01Sanford Semi _______7
1) 226 Smith, Olivia 12 2) 203 Smith, Nicole 9
3) 227 Thomas, Jehnae 12 4) 228 Maxwell, Courtney 9
5) 229 Smith, Dejah 9 6) 208 Mason, Tamera 10

A 52.51University H _______8
1) 509 Mays, Shariah 10 2) 510 Franklin, Nina 9
3) 511 Nitzachon, Danielle 9 4) 512 Tracey, Aminah 10

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
A 50.43Olympia HS _______1

1) 345 Carey, Joshea 11 2) 372 Pascal, Laetitia 10
3) 323 Williams, Dacia 10 4) 373 Sanctos, Marina 10

A 49.16Oak Ridge HS _______2
1) 499 Johnson, Chantel 10 2) 504 Mims, Leah 11
3) 485 King, Lyric 11 4) 484 Jackson, Trevanda 11
5) 462 Myers, Marquasha 9 6) 505 Stringer, Ahnyah 11

A 48.78Flagler Palm _______3
1) 80 Davis, Josie 12 2) 47 Williams, Ladeijah 12
3) 81 Friday, Devonne 12 4) 105 Williams, Emari 10
5) 106 Veney, Erica 12 6) 4 Walker, Armani 12

A 48.54First Coast _______4
1) 79 Thorbs, Kaylynd 11 2) 101 Fowler, Destiny 11
3) 102 Mondy, Mikayla 12 4) 9 Bryant, Antwoinisha 11
5) 103 Smith, Jmani 9 6) 104 Montgomery, Keandra 1

A 48.56Dr. Phillips _______5
1) 446 Anderson, Jah-Nay 12 2) 482 Culver, Jovani 11
3) 502 Moon, India 9 4) 493 Irving, Adajah 11
5) 503 Cadet, Franchesca 10 6) 461 Wood, Alahni 11

A 48.79Hagerty HS _______6
1) 223 Albano, Olivia 11 2) 194 Menna, Tia 11
3) 224 Hart, Analysia 12 4) 189 Mucherera, Ruvimbo 12

A 49.73West Orange _______7
1) 374 Davis, Xyla 9 2) 375 Dixon, Georgia 9
3) 366 Williams, Jasmine 9 4) 324 Ofakansi, Chi Chi 10

A 50.58Fleming Isla _______8
1) 107 Middle, Devin 11 2) 108 Shaw, Kristen 12
3) 109 Surgeoner, Emily 11 4) 110 Nelson, Ashley 10
5) 111 Bates, Lauryn 9 6) 112 Nelson, Hailey 10
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Event  28   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Thursday 4/23/2015 - 1:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

A 43.33Olympia HS _______1
1) 383 Cadet, Ralph 9 2) 384 Darius, Iverson 9
3) 385 Durham, Rajaieh 12 4) 365 Williams, Annile 12
5) 325 Fontilisse, Lhlerrisson 12

A 42.92Freedom HS ( _______2
1) 515 Petit-frere, Juwan 12 2) 516 Frazer, Riel 12
3) 517 McGhee, Keith 12 4) 518 Rose, Daniel 12
5) 519 Charlton, Jarad 10 6) 520 Ferrer, Jose 10

A 42.64Timber Creek _______3
1) 521 Jarrell, Mj 10 2) 488 Alexander, Michael 11
3) 489 Eccleston, Jack 12 4) 522 Chiari, Javier 11
5) 501 Lopez, Hamilton 12 6) 523 Mosby, Jacob 12

A 41.36Dr. Phillips _______4
1) 513 Perkins, Jalen 12 2) 500 Walker, Vernon 12
3) 486 Bryant Jr., Alvin 11 4) 496 Smith, Jamari 12
5) 514 Pagan, Yuan 11

A 42.26Sanford Semi _______5
1) 173 Moore, Linton 11 2) 172 Foster, Emanuel 11
3) 222 Swain, Derrick 11 4) 237 Holiday, Christoher 11
5) 206 Nock, Maurice 11 6) 238 Lemon, Christopher 11

A 42.89East Ridge H _______6
1) 376 Lozano, Jalen 11 2) 367 Chambers, Montray 11
3) 377 Baptisite, Tyree 9 4) 378 Melson, William 11

A 43.21Ocala Forest _______7
1) 347 Williams, Xavier 12 2) 379 Lewis, Jordan 9
3) 346 Shaw, Shavaun 10 4) 380 Finnie, Gyron 9

A 43.68Atlantic Coa _______8
1) 113 Sparrow, Tyrone 11 2) 114 Parrish, Zach 11
3) 115 Davis, Alex 10 4) 116 Tribune, Noble 10
5) 117 Upton, Austin 11 6) 118 qano, Ligoraq 11

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
A 43.50Sandalwood H _______1

1) 126 Long, K 9 2) 127 Speed, Ameer 10
3) 128 House, L 10 4) 129 Merriweather, M 10
5) 130 Thomas, Lonnie 10 6) 75 Walton, J 9

A 43.12Ocoee HS _______2
1) 352 Brooks, Aundrey 12 2) 348 Gay, Darryl 10
3) 381 Hyatt, Jamel 11 4) 382 Jones, Asante 11

A 42.76Apopka HS _______3
1) 233 Massey, Deshawn 10 2) 204 Parramore, Joshua 12
3) 234 Johnson, Mykevius 12 4) 235 Stokes, Andrew 10
5) 236 Crider, James 12 6) 205 Treasure, Juvon 11

A 41.57Winter Park _______4
1) 524 Taylor, Tre'on 11 2) 465 Rose, Gavin 12
3) 468 Fountain, Ronnie 12 4) 525 Ingram, Tyshaun 11
5) 526 Roberts, Talen 11 6) 527 Ferrer, Roman 10

A 42.10Wekiva HS _______5
1) 241 Bohler, Guysen 10 2) 200 Scott, Jarvis 12
3) 180 Edwards, Naki 12 4) 201 Williams, Darrion 12
5) 242 Curtis, Jehvaughn 9 6) 243 Williams, Ladarrius 9

A 42.84Flagler Palm _______6
1) 90 Byrd, Queshaun 10 2) 124 Blanding, Ra 12
3) 66 Green, Dominic 10 4) 125 Cabrera, Mel 11
5) 91 Robinson, Jimmie 12 6) 67 Williams, Marcel 12

A 43.20Spruce Creek _______7
1) 239 Butler, Dondre 11 2) 240 Conner, Aaron 11
3) 179 McMillon, Tremel 12 4) 174 Spence, Jeffrey 12

A 43.67First Coast _______8
1) 119 Lewis, Daryl 12 2) 120 Samuels, Darrien 11
3) 121 Daniels, Calvin 11 4) 122 Maxwell, Desmond 12
5) 123 Rivera, Noah 9

Event  21   Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Thursday 4/23/2015 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Flagler Palm 1:01.18 1146 Rowley, Sada _______1
Fleming Isla 1:00.40 12132 Carter, Christina _______2
Dr. Phillips 58.71 11493 Irving, Adajah _______3
Oak Ridge HS 55.25 12483 Barnett, Sharrika _______4
Buchholz HS 58.37 11131 Johnson, Ul'Ondrea _______5
Sanford Semi 1:00.08 10208 Mason, Tamera _______6
First Coast 1:00.87 12104 Montgomery, Keandra _______7
Ocoee HS 1:03.57  9354 Panchano, Amy _______8
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Heat   2 of  2   Prelims...(Event  21   Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity
Ocoee HS 1:01.79 10355 Sclater, Sabrina _______1
Spruce Creek 1:00.53 12209 Harris, Kristina _______2
Dr. Phillips 58.80  9492 Ardis, Iyanna _______3
Winter Sprin 57.33 12210 Nyenkan, Martina _______4
Colonial HS 58.14 10490 Williams, Pashen _______5
Olympia HS 59.76 10350 Tirone, Anjelie _______6
Lyman HS 1:00.60 11207 Johnson, Danielle _______7
Evans HS 1:02.40 10353 Ewen, Toniann _______8

Event  22   Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Thursday 4/23/2015 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Olympia HS 51.03 11358 Johnson, Cole _______1
Olympia HS 50.37 11357 Dacosta Moore, Dama _______2
Apopka HS 49.28 11205 Treasure, Juvon _______3
Dr. Phillips 48.02 12496 Smith, Jamari _______4
University H 49.22 12497 Busch, Nicholas _______5
Colonial HS 49.61 12494 Ortiz, Leo _______6
Fleming Isla 50.58 12133 Speer, Haden _______7
Flagler Palm 51.79 1066 Green, Dominic _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Evans HS 51.33 12356 Vandenburg, Kelson _______1
Olympia HS 50.39 11310 Exavier, Wiscardy _______2
Colonial HS 49.28 12495 Simmons, Akeem _______3
Lake Brantle 48.81 11211 Halliday, Zachary _______4
Flagler Palm 49.20 1267 Williams, Marcel _______5
Sanford Semi 49.42 11206 Nock, Maurice _______6
Wekiva HS 50.54  9212 Lake, Clarence _______7
Sandalwood H 52.17  975 Walton, J _______8

Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Thursday 4/23/2015 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Timber Creek 46.74 12447 Mbionwu, Uzoamaka _______1
Spruce Creek 46.08 12219 Colubiale, Krista _______2
West Orange 45.51  9366 Williams, Jasmine _______3
Winter Sprin 43.65 11196 Cunningham, Kimmie _______4
Dr. Phillips 45.41 11461 Wood, Alahni _______5
Flagler Palm 46.06 1280 Davis, Josie _______6
Fleming Isla 46.53 11107 Middle, Devin _______7
Fletcher HS 50.06  8134 Hayden, Lainey _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Ocoee HS 47.68 10362 White, Laniya _______1
Oak Ridge HS 46.17 10499 Johnson, Chantel _______2
Flagler Palm 45.81 1281 Friday, Devonne _______3
East Ridge H 44.12 11359 Miller, Ashley _______4
Colonial HS 44.22 12498 Schmalz, Lyric _______5
Apopka HS 46.00 12213 Whitehorn, Nickeya _______6
Orange City 46.46 11218 Palelis, Hannah _______7
Evans HS 47.72 10361 Jackson, Jamiah _______8

Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Thursday 4/23/2015 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

East Ridge H 40.47 11367 Chambers, Montray _______1
Lake Brantle 39.44 11220 Coleman, Daquan _______2
Buchholz HS 39.09 1282 Brandenberg, Wesley _______3
Orange City 38.26  9217 Lingard, Lorenzo _______4
Olympia HS 38.83 12365 Williams, Annile _______5
West Orange 39.68 12312 Hancock, Zach _______6
Winter Park 39.90 12468 Fountain, Ronnie _______7
Atlantic Coa 41.79 12135 Oulter, Christian _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Olympia HS 40.27 12364 Khan, Imtiaz _______1
Buchholz HS 39.42 125 Howard, Naquan _______2
Lyman HS 39.19 10221 Thyme, Tyreek _______3
Dr. Phillips 38.43 12500 Walker, Vernon _______4
Winter Park 38.49 12465 Rose, Gavin _______5
Sanford Semi 39.41 11222 Swain, Derrick _______6
Timber Creek 40.25 12501 Lopez, Hamilton _______7
Mandarin HS 41.44 1283 Brown, Fertanzy _______8

Event  17   Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Thursday 4/23/2015 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Oak Ridge HS 26.60 11491 Grant, Ashley _______1
Sanford Semi 25.73  9203 Smith, Nicole _______2
Ocoee HS 25.25 11344 McMillion, Nathalya _______3
Atlantic Coa 24.61 1285 Francis, Chelsea _______4
Hagerty HS 25.21 11194 Menna, Tia _______5
Lyman HS 25.70  9195 Starke, Lexie _______6
Lake Mary HS 25.98 11202 Shaffer, Artissa _______7
Olympia HS 27.14 10350 Tirone, Anjelie _______8
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Heat   2 of  2   Prelims...(Event  17   Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity
Ocoee HS 26.64 11322 Thomas, Monefa _______1
Dr. Phillips 25.79 11482 Culver, Jovani _______2
Fleming Isla 25.27 10110 Nelson, Ashley _______3
Oak Ridge HS 25.04 12483 Barnett, Sharrika _______4
Atlantic Coa 25.18  987 Simpson, Cara _______5
First Coast 25.49 119 Bryant, Antwoinisha _______6
Colonial HS 25.91 10490 Williams, Pashen _______7
West Port HS 27.14 12351 Henderson, Shantelle _______8

Event  18   Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Thursday 4/23/2015 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Mandarin HS 22.56 12136 Napolitan, Taylor _______1
Buchholz HS 22.31 1189 Clayton, Marcus _______2
Timber Creek 21.93 11488 Alexander, Michael _______3
Dr. Phillips 21.42 11486 Bryant Jr., Alvin _______4
Apopka HS 21.79 12204 Parramore, Joshua _______5
West Orange 22.05 11349 McDoom, Eddie _______6
Flagler Palm 22.48 12124 Blanding, Ra _______7
Ocoee HS 23.17 12352 Brooks, Aundrey _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Ocoee HS 22.59 10348 Gay, Darryl _______1
Timber Creek 22.24 12489 Eccleston, Jack _______2
Flagler Palm 21.95 1090 Byrd, Queshaun _______3
Sanford Semi 21.70 11206 Nock, Maurice _______4
Apopka HS 21.78 11205 Treasure, Juvon _______5
Wekiva HS 22.02 12201 Williams, Darrion _______6
Oak Ridge HS 22.38 10487 Barnes, Frederic _______7
Ocala Forest 23.18 10346 Shaw, Shavaun _______8

Event  37   Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity

Thursday 4/23/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Winter Park 5:17.85 10569 Jenkins, Elizabeth _______1A
West Orange 5:46.39 10436 Benbrahim, Rania _______1B
Dr. Phillips 5:17.73 11554 Sison, Janet Annika _______2A
West Orange 5:27.39  9437 Hannah, Megan _______2B
Winter Park 5:14.12 11567 Kuhn, Katherine _______3A
Buchholz HS 5:22.60 1292 Edens, Sarah _______3B
Fletcher HS 4:57.93 1094 DeLay, Kayley _______4A
Buchholz HS 5:20.12 1193 Whelan, Isabella _______4B
University H 5:12.28 10564 Soltis, Kaitlyn _______5A
Sandalwood H 5:21.11 1095 Brown, Destiny _______5B
Lake Brantle 5:15.44 11245 Johnson, Sinclaire _______6A
Winter Sprin 5:23.20 11283 Cobb, Elizabeth _______6B
Hagerty HS 5:17.75 10272 Worrell, Nicolette _______7A
Evans HS 5:35.51 11390 Hill, Shaquanda _______7B
Lake Mary HS 5:19.64 12301 Jaffer, Fatema _______8A
Ocala Forest 5:52.48 11435 Yser, Sabrina _______8B

Event  38   Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity

Thursday 4/23/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Sandalwood H 4:31.73 1098 Sessoms, Terrance _______1A
Olympia HS 4:40.36 11439 Occenat, Tyson _______1B
Mandarin HS 4:29.38 1171 Zhdanov, Sem _______2A
Fletcher HS 4:35.05  197 lawhorne, devin _______2B
Lake Mary HS 4:27.44 12293 Lyons, John _______3A
Winter Park 4:34.53 10552 Boucher, Alex _______3B
Lyman HS 4:24.36 11302 Armstrong, Jordan _______4A
Buchholz HS 4:33.43 1096 McFetridge, Calum _______4B
Lake Mary HS 4:25.73 12291 Aman, William Christ _______5A
Winter Park 4:33.76 11581 Boucher, Jackson _______5B
Hagerty HS 4:28.43 11286 Stivers, Andrew _______6A
Winter Park 4:35.01 12582 Hippler, Chase _______6B
West Orange 4:30.00 11440 Kash, Jonathan _______7A
University H 4:35.67 12548 Torres, Jose _______7B
Olympia HS 4:33.40 12429 Santiago, Sergio _______8A
Olympia HS 4:41.44 11438 Gordon, Isaac _______8B
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Event  33   Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity

Thursday 4/23/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Sandalwood H 2:27.85 1095 Brown, Destiny _______1
Flagler Palm 2:27.18 1243 Clark, Sophia _______2
Evans HS 2:26.59 11390 Hill, Shaquanda _______3
Winter Sprin 2:23.43 11281 Butterfield, Brooke _______4
Oviedo HS 2:23.50 11300 Zeller, Kaliya _______5
Buchholz HS 2:27.08 1193 Whelan, Isabella _______6
Olympia HS 2:27.79 10394 Beckwith, Ukeyvia _______7
Olympia HS 2:28.78 10434 Perez, Dianna _______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Winter Sprin 2:22.77 12254 Hunt, Latoya _______1
Dr. Phillips 2:21.78  9538 Douglas, Shayla _______2
Colonial HS 2:19.68 12529 Douglas, Asha _______3
Timber Creek 2:16.23  9584 Ervin, Asia _______4
Lake Brantle 2:19.19 11245 Johnson, Sinclaire _______5
Winter Park 2:20.58  9565 White, Melanie _______6
Olympia HS 2:22.20 10395 Clark, Sharneicia _______7
Mandarin HS 2:26.37 1155 Rowland, MaryBeth _______8

Event  34   Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity

Thursday 4/23/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Evans HS 2:00.97 10399 Hyppolite, Coniel _______1
Lake Brantle 2:00.17 10258 Rodriques, Jaylen _______2
West Orange 1:59.60 12403 Yancey, Cullen _______3
Mandarin HS 1:57.95 1168 Newman, Jacob _______4
Olympia HS 1:58.00 12425 Goyco, Ishmael _______5
Winter Sprin 2:00.10 12299 Fritz, Jeremy _______6
Hagerty HS 2:00.92 12288 Lynch, Charles _______7
Mandarin HS 2:02.30 1171 Zhdanov, Sem _______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Olympia HS 1:57.20 12426 Hollis, Kyren _______1
Oak Ridge HS 1:56.91 12585 Williams, Jamarcus _______2
Freedom HS ( 1:56.75  9577 Doyle, Timothy _______3
Flagler Palm 1:56.19 1163 Pacifico, Justin _______4
Freedom HS ( 1:56.73 11574 Volmar, Johns _______5
Dr. Phillips 1:56.90 10546 Hogan, Emare _______6
Flagler Palm 1:57.01 1165 Wynn, Ka'Deem _______7
Lake Brantle 1:57.86 12259 Robinson, Max _______8

Event  36   Boys 800 Meter Run Wheelchair Adaptive

Thursday 4/23/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atlantic Coa 3:51.91 10153 Ford, Dillon _______4

Event  20   Boys 200 Meter Dash Adaptive

Thursday 4/23/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atlantic Coa 57.71 10153 Ford, Dillon _______4

Event  39   Girls 3200 Meter Run Varsity

Thursday 4/23/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mandarin HS 11:46.48 10137 Slack, Meaghan _______1A
West Orange 13:12.23 10436 Benbrahim, Rania _______1B
Lake Mary HS 11:37.27 12301 Jaffer, Fatema _______2A
West Orange 12:13.02  9437 Hannah, Megan _______2B
Winter Park 11:27.13 10586 Herndon, Hana _______3A
Winter Sprin 12:00.44 11283 Cobb, Elizabeth _______3B
Winter Park 10:55.26  9568 Gibbons, Rafaella _______4A
University H 11:48.51 12561 Bartlett, Autumn _______4B
Fletcher HS 11:00.32 1094 DeLay, Kayley _______5A
Dr. Phillips 11:53.07 11554 Sison, Janet Annika _______5B
Buchholz HS 11:37.10 1292 Edens, Sarah _______6A
Hagerty HS 12:02.46 10272 Worrell, Nicolette _______6B
Lake Mary HS 11:39.17 10303 Urzua, Daniela _______7A
West Orange 12:52.55 11441 Miller, Alexandra _______7B
Buchholz HS 11:47.01 1193 Whelan, Isabella _______8A
East Ridge H 13:16.33 11408 Buck, Alicia _______8B
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Event  40   Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity

Thursday 4/23/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Winter Park 9:58.60 12580 Brenner, Henry _______1A
Olympia HS 10:33.29 11439 Occenat, Tyson _______1B
Buchholz HS 9:52.77 1096 McFetridge, Calum _______2A
West Orange 10:29.04 11440 Kash, Jonathan _______2B
Boone HS 9:50.76 10587 Blake, Spenser _______3A
Lyman HS 10:08.98 11302 Armstrong, Jordan _______3B
Lyman HS 9:45.57 11304 Jacques, Joshua _______4A
Freedom HS ( 9:59.85 11579 Foster, Sheridian _______4B
Boone HS 9:50.19 12588 Harding, Ryan _______5A
Lake Mary HS 10:00.94 12292 DeGale, Ryan _______5B
Atlantic Coa 9:50.96 11138 Dos Santos, Lucas _______6A
Lake Mary HS 10:18.14 12293 Lyons, John _______6B
Mandarin HS 9:54.95 11139 Liberty, Trenton _______7A
Olympia HS 10:30.84 12443 Ferreira, Desi _______7B
Sandalwood H 9:58.94 1098 Sessoms, Terrance _______8A
Ocoee HS 10:40.39 10442 Pruim, Cole _______8B

Event  29   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

Thursday 4/23/2015 - 1:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A 4:12.22Buchholz HS _______1

1) 140 Everett, Leanna 10 2) 141 Carpenter-Jones, Alicia 
3) 142 Hampton, Manesha 12 4) 131 Johnson, Ul'Ondrea 11
5) 88 Rollins, Ayanna 9 6) 143 Washington, Raquel 11

A 4:05.75Evans HS _______2
1) 390 Hill, Shaquanda 11 2) 361 Jackson, Jamiah 10
3) 360 Dillon, Kenya 10 4) 353 Ewen, Toniann 10
5) 391 Boothe, Precious 11 6) 392 Dorilas, Gaelle 10

A 4:05.09Ocoee HS _______3
1) 370 Holley, Makayla 10 2) 344 McMillion, Nathalya 11
3) 306 Newton, Chloe 12 4) 355 Sclater, Sabrina 10

A 4:04.01Flagler Palm _______4
1) 81 Friday, Devonne 12 2) 47 Williams, Ladeijah 12
3) 144 Gales, Courtney 9 4) 80 Davis, Josie 12
5) 43 Clark, Sophia 12

A 4:04.96Spruce Creek _______5
1) 219 Colubiale, Krista 12 2) 251 DiVerniero, Jordan 9
3) 209 Harris, Kristina 12 4) 252 Harris, Lauren 10
5) 253 Burns, Jennifer 12

A 4:05.43Fleming Isla _______6
1) 145 Millican, Emma 12 2) 110 Nelson, Ashley 10
3) 109 Surgeoner, Emily 11 4) 132 Carter, Christina 12
5) 108 Shaw, Kristen 12 6) 107 Middle, Devin 11

A 4:11.73East Ridge H _______7
1) 386 Roche, Katherine 12 2) 387 Phillips, Aubrey 10
3) 388 Hargrove, Janae 11 4) 359 Miller, Ashley 11
5) 321 Keen, Brianna 9 6) 389 Major, Chennell 10

A 4:16.38Cypress Cree _______8
1) 532 Schmick, Kaley 12 2) 533 Price, Tamara 9
3) 534 Valmyr, Chedlyne 12 4) 535 Hickmon, Makayla 12
5) 536 Duncan, Cassandra 10
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  29   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Va
A 4:02.26Lake Brantle _______1

1) 244 Cousar, Nila 10 2) 245 Johnson, Sinclaire 11
3) 246 Williams, Cierra 11 4) 247 Clayton, Breeyana 11
5) 248 Stafstrom, Christina 11

A 4:01.33Atlantic Coa _______2
1) 87 Simpson, Cara 9 2) 86 James, Jada 10
3) 85 Francis, Chelsea 12 4) 39 Thomas, Simone 11
5) 41 Gilmore, Jailyn 9 6) 37 Merrill, McKenna 11

A 3:59.08Colonial HS _______3
1) 498 Schmalz, Lyric 12 2) 528 Castro, Ashlee 12
3) 529 Douglas, Asha 12 4) 490 Williams, Pashen 10
5) 530 Marcos, Karinna 9 6) 531 Montero, Mikeala 9

A 3:54.44Winter Sprin _______4
1) 210 Nyenkan, Martina 12 2) 230 Hill, Crystal 12
3) 196 Cunningham, Kimmie 11 4) 254 Hunt, Latoya 12
5) 231 Brown, Stephanie 11 6) 255 Clark, Carina 9

A 3:58.61Oak Ridge HS _______5
1) 484 Jackson, Trevanda 11 2) 491 Grant, Ashley 11
3) 499 Johnson, Chantel 10 4) 483 Barnett, Sharrika 12
5) 539 Saintine, Mysaul 9 6) 462 Myers, Marquasha 9

A 4:00.55Dr. Phillips _______6
1) 492 Ardis, Iyanna 9 2) 537 Walker, Haille 11
3) 493 Irving, Adajah 11 4) 538 Douglas, Shayla 9
5) 482 Culver, Jovani 11 6) 446 Anderson, Jah-Nay 12

A 4:02.07Sanford Semi _______7
1) 191 Thomas, Jasmine 12 2) 227 Thomas, Jehnae 12
3) 203 Smith, Nicole 9 4) 208 Mason, Tamera 10
5) 249 Parpia, Gabriella 12 6) 250 Moore, Angela 10

A 4:04.02Olympia HS _______8
1) 393 Akinwotu, Augusta 11 2) 394 Beckwith, Ukeyvia 10
3) 395 Clark, Sharneicia 10 4) 350 Tirone, Anjelie 10

Event  30   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

Thursday 4/23/2015 - 1:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A 3:30.42Mandarin HS _______1

1) 83 Brown, Fertanzy 12 2) 70 Hightower, Gavin 12
3) 136 Napolitan, Taylor 12 4) 68 Newman, Jacob 11
5) 71 Zhdanov, Sem 11

A 3:29.02Fleming Isla _______2
1) 148 Beckles, Joshua 11 2) 149 Shaw, Spencer 10
3) 150 Butler, David 12 4) 133 Speer, Haden 12
5) 151 Dill, Cameron 10 6) 152 Bhatia, Sunny 11

A 3:28.38Evans HS _______3
1) 397 Bass, Jonathan 10 2) 398 Cesalien, Olesson 10
3) 356 Vandenburg, Kelson 12 4) 399 Hyppolite, Coniel 10
5) 400 Isaac, Arsley 11

A 3:27.62Oviedo HS _______4
1) 261 Core, Jackson 12 2) 262 Kodzi, Papaa 11
3) 263 Mihm, Mason 11 4) 264 Staten, Sentwali 11

A 3:27.97Buchholz HS _______5
1) 58 Morgan, Tristan 12 2) 82 Brandenberg, Wesley 12
3) 6 James, LaRon 12 4) 89 Clayton, Marcus 11
5) 146 Gulley, Taylor 11 6) 147 Howell, Tommy 11

A 3:28.45University H _______6
1) 547 Armstrong, Emondre 11 2) 548 Torres, Jose 12
3) 549 Gaskins, Jacarr 11 4) 497 Busch, Nicholas 12
5) 550 Suarez, Josh 12

A 3:30.17West Orange _______7
1) 401 Brown, Chris 11 2) 349 McDoom, Eddie 11
3) 402 Nesbeth, Dajour 11 4) 403 Yancey, Cullen 12
5) 312 Hancock, Zach 12

A 3:30.60West Port HS _______8
1) 404 Shelton, Robby 11 2) 405 Tweedy, Jonathan 11
3) 406 Stacy, Tyrik 12 4) 327 Walker, Dartarius 10
5) 407 Caldwell, Cj 12
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  30   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Var
A 3:27.16Winter Park _______1

1) 524 Taylor, Tre'on 11 2) 525 Ingram, Tyshaun 11
3) 551 White, Marquis 12 4) 552 Boucher, Alex 10
5) 553 Strange, Nicholas 12 6) 527 Ferrer, Roman 10

A 3:24.35Lake Brantle _______2
1) 257 Arrieta, Samuel 10 2) 211 Halliday, Zachary 11
3) 258 Rodriques, Jaylen 10 4) 220 Coleman, Daquan 11
5) 259 Robinson, Max 12 6) 260 Baker, Blake 11

A 3:21.76Flagler Palm _______3
1) 66 Green, Dominic 10 2) 63 Pacifico, Justin 11
3) 65 Wynn, Ka'Deem 11 4) 67 Williams, Marcel 12
5) 90 Byrd, Queshaun 10 6) 124 Blanding, Ra 12

A 3:19.81Dr. Phillips _______4
1) 496 Smith, Jamari 12 2) 544 Bradshaw, Christopher 1
3) 545 Macon, Michael 12 4) 486 Bryant Jr., Alvin 11
5) 546 Hogan, Emare 10 6) 500 Walker, Vernon 12

A 3:20.61Colonial HS _______5
1) 540 Gonzalez, Steven 12 2) 541 Brooks, Roberto 10
3) 494 Ortiz, Leo 12 4) 495 Simmons, Akeem 12
5) 542 Riegelmayer, Zachary 12 6) 543 Arroyo, Christian 12

A 3:23.59Apopka HS _______6
1) 204 Parramore, Joshua 12 2) 256 Payne, Corinthians 10
3) 236 Crider, James 12 4) 205 Treasure, Juvon 11
5) 234 Johnson, Mykevius 12 6) 235 Stokes, Andrew 10

A 3:27.00East Ridge H _______7
1) 376 Lozano, Jalen 11 2) 378 Melson, William 11
3) 396 Cort, Chritain 11 4) 367 Chambers, Montray 11

A 3:27.56Wekiva HS _______8
1) 212 Lake, Clarence 9 2) 265 Dallas, Thomas 12
3) 266 Woodbury, Kamron 11 4) 267 Goodson, Bakhari 11
5) 241 Bohler, Guysen 10 6) 180 Edwards, Naki 12


